AHFAP Membership Survey

Please pick an option that best describes your current engagement

Employed, full-time 36 resp.

Employed, part-time

Independent photographer/ Freelancer

Retired

N/A
Student

Unemployed

How long have you been working in art and cultural heritage?

S,

O ¢° &
Lot °¢¢¢¢

SRS

$°¢$°¢

R

RORSRY

RO
RQRIDSBER

2

9 resp.

8 resp.

7 resp.

2 resp.

2 resp.

1resp.

55.4%

13.8%

12.3%

10.8%
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Over 10 years 45resp. 69.2%

1-5years 1lresp. 16.9%
]

5-10 years 6resp. 9.2%
]

Less than 1 year Oresp. 0%
Other 3resp.  4.6%

Where in the UK are you based?

London 24resp. 36.9%

N/A 1lresp. 16.9%

West Midlands Tresp. 10.8%

Scotland 6resp. 9.2%

East Midlands 4resp.  6.2%

North West 4resp.  6.2%

South West 4resp. 6.2%

East of England 2resp. 3.1%



Northern Ireland

South East

Yorkshire

North East

Wales

What do you value the most in AHFAP's offer?

Attending the conference

Learning & knowledge sharing via workshops and roundtable discussions

Community engagement: networking events and socials

Jobs pages

Directory listings and commercial opportunities

1resp.

1resp.

1resp.

0 resp.

0 resp.
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15 resp.

9 resp.

1.5%

1.5%

1.5%

0%

0%

83.1%

76.9%

56.9%

23.1%

13.8%



Participating in conference programme 9resp. 13.8%

How frequently do you visit AHFAP website?

Monthly 46resp. 70.8%

Weekly 11resp. 16.9%

Yearly 8resp. 12.3%

Do you think AHFAP membership is good value for money?

Yes 63 resp. 96.9%
No 2resp.  3.1%

How do you fund your AHFAP Conference ticket?




Institutional funds

Personal funds

Other

How easy do you find it to connect with others in the AHFAP network?

4.3 Average rating

9.2% 6.2% 13.8%  12.3% 9.2% 12.3% 7.7% 20%

6 4 9 8 6 8 5 13
resp. resp. resp. resp. resp. resp. resp. resp.

0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7

Easy Challenging

7.7%

5
resp.

8

35resp. 53.8%

22 resp. 33.8%

8resp. 12.3%

0%

resp.

Do you attend any other industry conferences and/or events?

1.5%

resp.

10

Difficult

40resp. 61.5%
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What type of industry engagement would you like to experience more of, online and in-person?

Studio visits & demos

Networking events

Industry lectures

Roundtable discussions

Exhibition visits

What topics would you like to hear more about?

25resp

52 resp.

42 resp

40 resp

35resp

26 resp.
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Professional equipment and studio setups 51 resp.

78.5%

Day to day practice: personal experiences 45resp. 69.2%

Imaging standards 44 resp. 67.7%

Management and studio operations 35resp. 53.8%

Personal projects 20resp. 30.8%
] Would you be interested in working with students and young people?

Yes 50 resp. 76.9%

No 15resp. 23.1%


https://8maofnti7qi.typeform.com/report/a7qy1yXf/cPmDHNdnwf4Sruis?view_mode=print



